贴片电感
承 认 书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客 户 名 称：
Customer Name：
客 户 料 号 :
Customer P/N:
产 品 名 称：

* Absolute maximum voltage 30VDC
No. Inductance
(μH
OneLord P/N.
)
Stamp
D.C.R.
(mΩ)
Max.
Saturation
current
(A)Typ.
Temperature rise
current(A)Typ.
(△T≦40℃)
01 0.47±20OLIM4020-R47M % R47 14 9.5 7.0
02 0.68±20OLIM4020-R68M % R68 21 8.0 5.2
03 1.0±20OLIM4020-1R0M % 1R0 27 7.0 4.5
04 1.5±20OLIM4020-1R5M % 1R5 46 6.0 4.0
05 2.2±20OLIM4020-2R2M % 2R2 58 5.0 3.0
06 3.3±20OLIM4020-3R3M % 3R3 87 4.0 2.5
07 4.7±20OLIM4020-4R7M % 4R7 126 3.0 2.2
08 5.6±20OLIM4020-5R6M % 5R6 132 2.8 2.1
09 6.8±20OLIM4020-6R8M % 6R8 145 2.5 2.0
10 8.2±20OLIM4020-8R2M % 8R2 216 2.5 2.0
11 10±20OLIM4020-100M % 100 258 2.0 1.6
APPROVAL CHECK DESIGN
RoHS Compliance
*SPEC
ONELORD ELECTRONICS CO.,LIMITED